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Torneo WE 2Â° OPEN  VALEGGIO 0502052A

Luogo VALEGGIO SUL  MINCIO  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 11-05-2005 - 13-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri LOTTI PAOLA - 

Partecipanti 46

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 1N Antolini Aldo            ITA VEN VR 1657 0 0 1945 M 100523

25 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1676 0 0 1956 M 108102

18 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1589 0 0 1946 M 103866

41 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA VEN VR 1658 0 0 1950 M 120461

15 2N Bellini Luca             ITA VEN VR 1631 0 0 1968 M 101938

20 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1535 0 0 1959 M 104913

31 1N Benedetti Renzo          ITA TRE TN 1798 0 0 1973 M 114143

38 2N Boni Gianni              ITA LOM MN 1646 0 0 1970 M 118237

40 1N Bonini Roberto           ITA VEN VR 1930 0 0 1963 M 820652 120369

45 NC Brunelli Flavio          ITA VEN VR 1491 0 0 1957 M 124273

46 NC Buglisi Massimo          ITA TRE TN 1497 0 0 1974 M 124519

13 CM Capata Ion               ITA LOM CO 2096 0 0 1973 M 812560 101563

16 2N Cavalleri Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1709 0 0 1934 M 101939

24 M Coratella Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 2176 0 0 1981 M 808504 105647

34 2N D'Elia Alessandro        ITA VEN VI 1721 0 0 1982 M 115779

30 NC Dall'oglio Stefano       ITA VEN VR 1434 0 0 1971 M 113935

3 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2038 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

26 1N Danese Aldo              ITA VEN VI 1874 0 0 1953 M 108103

35 2N Decleva Gianni           ITA FRI TS 1620 0 0 1948 M 116209

27 1N Donadi Gabriele          ITA VEN VI 1655 0 0 1943 M 110148

9 CM Faccia Sergio            ITA VEN VR 1992 0 0 1959 M 807982 101362

28 NC Franchini Thomas         ITA TRE TN 1458 0 0 1980 M 110617

44 3N Fusa Nicola              ITA VEN VR 1560 0 0 1960 M 124209

36 CM Galassi Federico         ITA EMI BO 2210 0 0 1976 M 818267 117171

21 2N Gneo Marco               ITA VEN VR 1754 0 0 1963 M 104916

4 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA VEN VR 1727 0 0 1961 M 100931

14 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1575 0 0 1972 M 101590

42 2N Marin Alessandro         ITA VEN VR 1703 0 0 1957 M 122301

43 NC Marino Francesco V.      ITA VEN VR 1419 0 0 1970 M 123992

12 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1640 0 0 1963 M 101560

5 NC Mossini Massimo          ITA VEN VR 1473 0 0 1974 M 100935

22 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1748 0 0 1948 M 104920

39 2N Neri Claudio             ITA VEN VR 1604 0 0 1962 M 118245

23 1N Paler Adrian             ITA VEN VR 1847 0 0 1974 M 821977 105416

6 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 2130 0 0 1947 M 814946 101175

2 2N Pedrollo Cristian        ITA VEN VR 1607 0 0 1970 M 100525

7 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1718 0 0 1971 M 101178

19 CM Poletti Fausto           ITA LOM BS 2122 0 0 1958 M 811602 104234

11 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA VEN VR 1691 0 0 1988 F 101366

10 CM Rigo Gianfrancesco       ITA VEN VR 2055 0 0 1950 M 805912 101363

8 CM Schiatti Piero           ITA LOM MN 1940 0 0 1963 M 101235

33 3N Tencheni Maurizio        ITA VEN VR 1560 0 0 1950 M 115416

37 3N Tiozzo Marco             ITA VEN VR 1542 0 0 1972 M 117296

29 2N Trazzi Enrico            ITA LOM MN 1742 0 0 1987 M 112437

17 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1768 0 0 1940 M 103140

32 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA VEN VR 1524 0 0 1964 M 115414
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 1N Antolini Aldo            ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1945 M 100523

25 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 108102

18 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M 103866

41 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1950 M 120461

15 2N Bellini Luca             ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1968 M 101938

20 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1959 M 104913

31 1N Benedetti Renzo          ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1973 M 114143

38 2N Boni Gianni              ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 118237

45 NC Brunelli Flavio          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1957 M 124273

46 NC Buglisi Massimo          ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1974 M 124519

16 2N Cavalleri Giuseppe       ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1934 M 101939

34 2N D'Elia Alessandro        ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1982 M 115779

30 NC Dall'oglio Stefano       ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 113935

26 1N Danese Aldo              ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1953 M 108103

35 2N Decleva Gianni           ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1948 M 116209

27 1N Donadi Gabriele          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1943 M 110148

28 NC Franchini Thomas         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1980 M 110617

44 3N Fusa Nicola              ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 124209

21 2N Gneo Marco               ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1963 M 104916

4 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1961 M 100931

14 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1972 M 101590

42 2N Marin Alessandro         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1957 M 122301

43 NC Marino Francesco V.      ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 123992

12 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 101560

5 NC Mossini Massimo          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1974 M 100935

22 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1948 M 104920

39 2N Neri Claudio             ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 118245

2 2N Pedrollo Cristian        ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1970 M 100525

7 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 101178

11 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 F 101366

8 CM Schiatti Piero           ITA 1940 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 101235

33 3N Tencheni Maurizio        ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1950 M 115416

37 3N Tiozzo Marco             ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1972 M 117296

29 2N Trazzi Enrico            ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1987 M 112437

17 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1940 M 103140

32 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 115414
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